National Semiconductor is now part of
Texas Instruments.
Search http://www.ti.com/ for the latest technical
information and details on our current products and services.
October 8, 2008
LMV551/LMV552/LMV554
3 MHz, Micropower RRO Amplifiers
General Description

20152610
Top View
Ordering Information
Package Part Number Package Marking Transport Media NSC Drawing
5-Pin SC70
LMV551MG
A94
1k Units Tape and Reel
MAA05A
LMV551MGX 3k Units Tape and Reel
5-Pin SOT-23
LMV551MF
AF3A
1k Units Tape and Reel
MF05A
LMV551MFX 3k Units Tape and Reel
8-Pin MSOP
LMV552MM
AH3A
1k Units Tape and Reel
MUA08A
LMV552MMX 3.5k Units Tape and Reel
14-Pin TSSOP
LMV554MT
LMV554MT
94 Units/Rail
MTC14
LMV554MTX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
www.national.com 4
L
M
V